1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e10-28 Operator Interface
Volume 14
• Analog touch screen to eliminate touch cell boundaries
• Plenty of memory and methods to get data in/out of the panel
• Overlapping active devices on the touch screen
• 65,536 colors for enhanced graphics
• Higher screen resolutions on 12” and 15” panels
• Built-in project simulation; test on PC while developing

VDC power source for configuration and operation.)
<--->
Touch Panel Part Number Key:
EA7-xxxx-x
LCD Type:
    S: STN
    T: TFT
Color:
   C: Color
   M: Grayscale
Features:
  blank: Full
  R: Base
Screen Size:
      6:   5.7”
      8:   8.4”
    10: 10.4”
    12: 12.1”
    15: 15.0”
Backlight:
  blank: CCFL
  L: LED
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e10-26 Operator Interface
Volume 14
Supported drivers
AAuuttoommaattiioonnDDiirreecctt  PPLLCCss
K-Sequence (DDiirreeccttLOGIC  PLCs)
DirectNET (DDiirreeccttLOGIC  PLCs)
Modbus (Productivity3000 PACs, DDiirreeccttLOGIC PLCs. CLICK
PLCs)
ECOM Ethernet (DDiirreeccttLOGIC PLCs)
Think & Do (Modbus RTU and Modbus TCP/IP)
GS Drives
SOLO Temperature Controllers
MMooddbbuuss  RRTTUU
MMooddbbuuss  TTCCPP//IIPP
AAlllleenn--BBrraaddlleeyy
A-B DF1
A-B DH485
A-B EtherNet/IP Client
A-B Ethernet/IP Server Generic IO Messaging
GGEE  SSNNPPXX
OOmmrroonn
Omron Host Link Adapter
Omron FINS (Serial and Ethernet)
MMiittssuubbiisshhii
FX Series CPU
FX-1N(C), 2N(C), 3U(C) CPU
Q Series (QO2,Q02H, Q06H, Q12H, Q25H CPU)
Q/QnA (Serial and Ethernet)
SSiieemmeennss
S7-200 (Serial: PPI)
S7-200 (Ethernet: ISO over TCP/IP)
S7-300 (Ethernet: ISO over TCP/IOP)
Please refer to the Compatibility Table in the following technical
section for detailed information about which protocols are avail-